Board of Directors 2024 Roster

Hernan Ricaurte Hiba Nabri Stephen Goodman
Treasurer Vice President Treasurer
Ricaurte Precision First Citizens Bank Golden West Machine

LOS ANGELES

CHAPTER

/! 4 :

(714) 667-0632 (562) 903-1111

. - (310) 489-0310 -
hernan@ricaurteprecision.com hiba.nabri@firstotizens.com stephen@goldenwestmachine.com
Chris Martz Jamie Ausec Jonathan Dochterman Rick Bergkamp
Champion Risk Precision Mfg. Precision Mfg. Insurance Coastal Metals

Insurance Services Services

(619) 884-4653 (626) 533-3322 (626) 533-3322 (949) 689-5729

CMartz@championrisk.com jamie@pmiservices.com jonathan@pmiservices.com rbergkamp@coastalmetals.com
Keith Garrison Nick Tonti William Scatchard Zakary Smith
GBF Enterprises Trinity Automation Paperless Parts Mata Inventive

(714) 979-7131 (800) 762-6864 (508) 505-0267 (415) 622-5692
keith@gbfenterprises.com nick@trinityautomation.com  will.scatchard@paperlessparts.com zakary@matainventive.com
Matt Sand Mike Rim Danielle Skinner Kaity Van Amersfort
Avalon Aero Bergsen Metals NTMA Career College Executive Director

(424) 444-4122 (562) 236-9787 (310) 686-5876 (949) 369-7309
matt@avalon.aero mrim@bergsen.com dskinner@ntmamcc.org kaity@lantma.org



mailto:jonathan@pmiservices.com

